8.
 T
OO
LS
 &
 T
OO
L

TAYTH1750 Replacement Cartridge [170 g] £6.03
TAYTH3500 Replacement Cartridge [350 g] £8.05
Campingaz® Handy Auto
Blow Lamp
This auto blow lamp has a highly ergonomic,
shock resistant polypropylene handle for comfortable
use. With Piezo automatic ignition, it is extremely easy to
light. The brass burner produces a flame which allows fine
adjustment via a nozzle. It can be operated off either the
Campingaz® CG1750 or CG3500 valve cartridges.
Gas consumption: 175 g/h. Flame temperature: 1,750° C.
Runtime: 1 h with CG1750. Weight: 227 g
Supplied with a CG1750 gas cartridge.
FAITHFULL ROUTER BIT SETS
code description price
FAIRBS12 12-piece 1/4” shank £31.15
FAIRBS15 15-piece 1/2” shanks £42.32
FAIRBS30 30-piece 1/4” shanks £71.95
FAIRBS35 35-piece 1/2” shank £98.53
Faithfull Router Bit Sets
Four sets designed to suit the needs of most
professionals and routing enthusiasts. Supplied
in a sturdy aluminium storage case representing

✔ Variable speed, 10,000 - 33,000 RPM: gives the user ultimate control and comfort
when using
✔ Ergonomic design, makes the tool comfortable in hand
✔ Integrated hanging hook for easy storage on your work bench
✔ Carry case for when you’re on-the-go.
SPECIFICATION: Rated power input: 130 W, Voltage: 230 V, Weight: 0.55 kg, Dims [LxWxD]:
190 x 50 x 45 mm, No load speed:10,000 - 33,000 min-1, Sound pressure: 77.1 dB(A), Sound
power: 88.1 dB(A), Vibration: 12.8 m/s2
Tool supplied in a cardboard box with: 2 x mandrel [1 x 401, 1 x 402], 13 mm Ø sanding
mandrel with 60 grit sanding band [407], 1 x 13 mm Ø 60 grit sanding band [408], 2 x 13
mm Ø 120 replacement grit sanding band [432], 1 x 9.5 mm Aluminium Oxide grinding
stone [cylinder - 932], 2 x 13 mm Ø polishing wheel [414], 1 x 19 mm Ø bristle brush [403],
4 x 32 mm Ø cut-off wheel [540], 1 x 3.2 mm Ø drill bit [150], soft carry bag, instruction
manual.
Dremel® 3000 Kit and Accessories price
TOLDRE3000 Dremel 3000 kit £49.98
TOLDRE401 TOLDRE402 TOLDRESC402 TOLDRE932
TOLDRE952 TOLDRE4922 TOLDRE421 TOLDRE414
TOLDRE429 TOLDRE403 TOLDRE409 TOLDRESC456
TOLDRE430 TOLDRE431
TOLDRE438
TOLDRE407 TOLDRE408
TOLDRE432
100 piece set 150 piece set
Dremel® 3000 Accessory Set price
TOLDRE100SET 100 piece Accessory Set [723] £29.80
TOLDRE150SET 150 piece Accessory Set [724] £36.67
DREMEL® ACCESSORIES
100 piece Dremel® Multipurpose Accessory Set
Supplied in a hard case, containing: 1 x 3.2 mm drill bit [150], 1 mandrel [401], 1 x mandrel
[402], 1 x EZ SpeedClic Mandrel [SC402], 1 x high speed cutter [191], 1 x 9.5 mm Ø Aluminium

150 piece Dremel® Multipurpose Accessory Set
Supplied in a hard case, containing: 1 x 3.2 mm drill bit [150], 1 mandrel [401], 1 x mandrel
[402], 1 x EZ SpeedClic Mandrel [SC402], 1 x high speed cutter [191], 1 x 9.5 mm Ø Aluminium
Oxide grinding stone [cone - 952], 1 x 4.8 mm Ø Aluminium Oxide grinding stone [cylinder
- 8153], 1 x 3.2 mm Ø Silicon Carbine grinding stone [bullet - 83322], 1 x 4.8 mm Ø Silicon
Carbine grinding stone [cone - 84922], 1 x 22.4 mm Ø Aluminium Oxide grinding wheel
[541], 1 x pot of polishing compound, 10 x 13 mm Ø polishing wheel [414], 6 x 26 mm Ø
polishing wheel [429], 2 x 10 mm Ø polishing point [422], 1 x 13 mm Ø bristle brush [404], 1
x 19 mm Ø carbon steel brush [428], 36 x 24 mm Ø cut-off wheel [409], 1 x 24 mm Ø heavy
duty cut-off wheel [420], 3 x 38 mm Ø EZ SpeedClic wheel [SC402], 10 x 19 mm Ø 180 grit
sanding disc[411], 10 x 19 mm Ø 240 grit sanding disc[ [413], 1 x 6.4 mm Ø mandrel with
60 grit sanding band [430], 1 x 6.4 mm Ø 60 grit sanding band [431], 1 x 6.4 mm Ø 120 grit
sanding band [438], 1 x 13 mm Ø sanding mandrel with 60 grit sanding band[407], 1 x 13
mm Ø 60 grit sanding band [408], 1 x 13 mm Ø 120 grit sanding band [432].
Dremel® 3000 Accessories pack qty price
TOLDRE401 Mandrel [401] 3 £3.81
TOLDRE402 Mandrel [402] 4 £6.10
TOLDRESC402 EZ SpeedClic Mandrel [SC402] 1 £9.14
TOLDRE932 9.5 mm Ø cylinder Aluminium Oxide [932] 3 £5.33
TOLDRE952 9.5 mm Ø cone Aluminium Oxide [952] 3 £5.37
TOLDRE4922 4.8 mm Ø cone Silicon Carbide [84922] 3 £6.65
TOLDRE421 Polishing Compound [421] 1 £2.26
TOLDRE414 13 mm Ø Polishing Wheel [414] 6 £1.96
TOLDRE429 36 mm Ø Polishing Wheel [429] 3 £3.99
TOLDRE403 19 mm Ø Bristle Brush [403] 2 £3.65
TOLDRE409 24 mm Ø Cutting Wheel [409] 36 £7.52
TOLDRESC456 38 mm Ø EZ SpeedClic Cutting Wheel [456] 5 £9.09
TOLDRE430 6.4 mm Ø Mandrel + 60 Grit Sanding Band [430] 2 £5.12
TOLDRE431 6.4 mm Ø 60 Grit Sanding Band [431] 6 £2.03
TOLDRE438 6.4 mm Ø 120 Grit Sanding Band [438] 6 £2.03
TOLDRE407 13 mm Ø Mandrel + 60 Grit Sanding Band [407] 2 £2.40
TOLDRE408 13 mm Ø 60 Grit Sanding Band [408] 6 £2.10
TOLDRE432 13 mm Ø 120 Grit Sanding Band [432] 6 £2.10